Balans WJ Beheer B.V.

ACTIVA

Materiéle vaste activa

Financiéle vaste activa

Voorraden en onderhanden werk

Vorderingen

Totaal activazijde

31-12-2022

€

46.790

1.261.284

216.408

1.524.482

PASSIVA

Groepsvermogen

Voorzieningen

Langlopende schulden

Kortlopende schulden

Totaal passivazijde

31-12-2022

€

390.093

438.937

48.296

647.156

1.524.482



